CONTRACT NO. 70637

= B/16/2087

FILE RAME * cr\projects\dS@B787 (WBIN7D637 text.dgn

PLOT SCALE = 42,3529 * / N,
USER NAME = collierby

PLOT DATE

INDEX OF SHEETS

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS / HIGHWAY STANDARDS
GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

5-10

-420001-06

420701-01

442101-06

701101-01

701106-01

701400-02

701401-03

701411-03

701422-01

701601-04

- 70170104

702001-06

000001-04

001001-01

001006

F.AF TOTAL [SHEET
Ry ] SECTION county | SQTAL ISUEE

730 - MCLEAN 10 2

LIST OF STANDARDS CT— CXSTa—

FED. ROAD DIST. M0. . JILLINOIS| FED, AID PROJECT

* 05 PATCHING 2008-2

PAVEMENT JOINTS

PAVEMENT FABRIC

CLASS B PATCHES

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, 4.5 m (15°) TO 600 mm (24") FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
QFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, MORE THAN 4.5 m (15') AWAY

APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY

LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, AT ENTRANCE OR EXIT RAMP, SPEEDS > 45 MPH
LANE CLOSURE, MULITLANE, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH TO 55 MPH

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE 1W OR 2W WITH NONTRAVERSABLE MEDIAN
URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF AFOOT

REVISIONS
NAME DATE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

INDEX OF SHEETS / LIST OF STANDARDS

VERT.
SCALE: HORIZ. DRAWN BY

DATE CHECKED BY




