INDEX OF SHEETS

COVER SHEET	1
NDEX OF SHEETS / HIGHWAY STANDARDS	2
GENERAL NOTES	3
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES	4
EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS	5-10

LIST OF STANDARDS

		CC	NTRA	ιÇΤ	NO.	70	637
F.A.P.	SECTION	•	COUNT	ſΥ	SHE	AL TS	SHEET NO.
730	•		MCLE	AN	1	0	2
STA.		_ 10	STA				
FFB. ROA	n nist. No	THE INOTS	FFO	ATO.	PRO.	FCT	

420001-06	PAVEMENT JOINTS
420701-01	PAVEMENT FABRIC
442101-06	CLASS B PATCHES
701101-01	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, 4.5 m (15') TO 600 mm (24") FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
701106-01	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, MORE THAN 4.5 m (15') AWAY
701400-02	APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY
701401-03	LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY
701411-03	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, AT ENTRANCE OR EXIT RAMP, SPEEDS ≥ 45 MPH
701422-01	LANE CLOSURE, MULITLANE, FOR SPEEDS ≥ 45 MPH TO 55 MPH
701601-04	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE 1W OR 2W WITH NONTRAVERSABLE MEDIAN
701701-04	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION
702001-06	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
000001-04	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
001001-01	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS
001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

REVISIO		ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	TDANSDADTATION		
NAME	DATE	TELLINOIS DEL ARTIMENT OF TRANSFORMATION	•		
		INDEX OF SHEETS / LIST OF STANDAR	DS		
		SCALE: VERT. DRAWN BY			
		DATE CHECKED BY			